COURSE DE L'ESPACE DE TOULOUSE

Samedi 25 Juin 2022

COURSE 3 KM
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Nom-Prénom

VISA Jules
NAGHMOUCHI Younss
BRUGEL Thomas
BOSSARD Yannaél
CALAMOTE Julien
FRANZETTI Hugo
BRUGEL Fabien
BOSQUE Benoit
CASAMAYOU Baptiste
VOGEL Aurélien
CALAMOTE Evan
BONNIN Hervé

CHICHARRO GONZALEZ Anne-Laur

OUBRIER Antonin
OUBRIER Jacques
JAN Sophie

JAN Marina

NEVEU Astrid
BONNIN Francois
BOUTY Corantin
DESCOINGS Antoine
DUARTE Clémentine
NICLIN Dolorés
MARICAR Christelle
CULERIER Audrey
CAUBET ESPERE Dominique
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Club

BLAGNAC SC (31)

ASPTT (31)

S/L ATHLE 632 PLAISANCE DU TC
BLAGNAC SC (31)

SAFTI RUNNING (31)

ALBI (81)

S/L ATHLE 632 PLAISANCE DU TC
SATUC TOULOUSE ATHLE (31)
TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP
S/L PERIGORD NOIR A (24)
TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP
LAVAUR (81)

COLOMIERS (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

COURIR FONSEGRIVES (31)

LES FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS
MONTGISCARD (31)

S/L PERIGORD NOIR A (24)
LAVAUR (81)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
CASTANET-TOLOSAN (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

CUGNAUX (31)
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P1
04'50 (2°)
04'50 (1°)
05'06 (4°)
05'06 (3°)
05'06 (5°)
05'09 (7°)
05'11 (8°)
05'08 (6°)
05'26 (9°)
05'44 (10°)
05'57 (11°)
07'02 (13°)
07'02 (12°)
07'17 (19°)
07'17 (18°)
07'13 (16°)
07'03 (14°)
07'17 (17°)
07'10 (15°)
08'47 (23°)
08'47 (22°)
08'32 (20°)
08'53 (25°)
08'53 (24°)
08'47 (21°)
10'50 (26°)

Temps
09'30
09'35
09'57
10'00
10'30
10'44
10'46
10'49
10'50
11'39
12'37
13'56
14'21
14'28
14'28
14'34
14'53
14'56
15'38
16'30
16'30
17'30
18'18
18'19
18'23
22'16

Par Sexe

1°M
2°M
3*M
4°M
5° M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10° M
11°M
12°M
1°F
13° M
14° M
2°F
3°F
4°F
15° M
16° M
17°M
5°F
6°F
7F
8°F
o°F

Par Cat.
1°JU
1° MO
1° CA
1°ES
2° MO
1° SE
1° M2
2°ES
1° BE
2° SE
2° BE
1° M4
1° M3
1° Ml
1° M3
2° M3
1° CA
1° SE
SHES
3° SE
4° SE
2° SE
3° SE
1° M1
4° SE
3°M3
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